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Daniel Austin
Creative Director
Clemson University
Student Affairs
311 Fike Recreation Center
Clemson, SC 29634-0001
Phone: 864-656-3101
Email: daustin@clemson.edu

Mark Baran
Assistant Director of Creative Services
Georgia Gwinnett College
Public Relations
1000 University Center Lane
Lawrenceville, GA 30043
Phone: 678-407-5549
Email: mbaran@ggc.edu

Jeremiah Barba
Digital Marketing Manager
Up&Up
504 Rhett Street
Suite 100
Greenville, SC 29601
Phone: 864-373-9330 x116
Email: jbarba@upandup.agency

Carol Barnao
Visual Arts Specialist
Western Carolina University
Students Affairs
150 HF Robinson Building
Cullowhee, NC 28723
Phone: 828-227-3213
Email: cmbarnao@wcu.edu

Katherine Barnette
Graphic Design Coordinator
Francis Marion University
Communications
4822 East Palmetto Street
Florence, SC 29506
Phone: 843-661-1224
Email: kbarnette@fmarion.edu

Meg Barrett
Creative Director
Indiana University Foundation
Marketing
P.O. Box 500
Bloomington, IN 47402
Phone: 812-856-5650
Email: megbarre@iu.edu

Justin Beckman
Senior Designer
Central Washington University
Publicity Center
400 E. University Way
SURC 272
Ellensburg, WA 98926-7448
Phone: 509-963-1677
Email: justin.beckman@cwu.edu

Ben Bilow
Senior Creative Director
mStoner
4809 N. Ravenswood Ave.
Suite 415
Chicago, IL 60640
Phone: 773-620-5655
Email: Ben.Bilow@mstoner.com

Frederick Bower
Assistant Professor
Ball State University
School of Art
1001 N. Wheeling
Green Apartments #104
Muncie, IN 47303
Phone: 765-289-0809
Email: fbower@bsu.edu

Emily Bowman
Graphic Designer
Iowa State University
College of Business
2167 Union Drive
Ames, IA 50011
Phone: 515-294-9271
Email: bowmane@iastate.edu

Nicholas Briggs
Lead Creative and Founder
Global Business People
Attn: Alice Crane
Boston, MA
Phone: 413-441-2360
Email: acrane@globalbusinesspeople.com

Trish Burkett
Director of Public Relations
Francis Marion University
Communications
4822 East Palmetto Street
Florence, SC 29506
Phone: 843-661-1221
Email: pburkett@fmarion.edu

Tadson Bussey
Executive Director
University & College Designers Association
UCDA Home Office
199 Enon Springs Road West, Suite 400
Smyrna, TN 37167
Phone: 615-459-4559
Email: tadson@ucda.com

Nick Catto
CIO and Co-Founder
nuCloud, LLC
111 Versilia Ln
Simpsonville, SC 29681
Phone: 843-409-7557
Email: nick@nucloud.com

Beth Cherry
Business Development - Mac Paper
Sappi
3400 Peachtree Road, N.E.
Suite 1350
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone:
Email: beth.cherry@macpapers.com

Julie Choquette
Senior Designer/Art Director
Williams College
Communications
880 Main Street
Williamstown, MA 01267
Phone: 617-767-9281
Email: choquette.julie@gmail.com

E. Lee Coburn
Director of Creative and Marketing Services
Radford University
University Relations
P.O. Box 6916
Radford, VA 24142
Phone: 540-831-5037
Email: ecoburn3@radford.edu

Dale Cochran
Director
Clemson University
Creative Services
114 Daniel Drive
Clemson, SC 29631-1520
Phone: 864-656-4992
Email: kcochra@clemson.edu
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Jessica Corliss
Art Director
University of Iowa
Office of Strategic Communication
300 PCO
Iowa City, IA 52242
Phone: 512-313-4113
Email:  jessica-corliss@uiowa.edu

Alice Crane
Business Relations
Global Business People
Boston, MA
Phone: 413-441-2360
Email: acrane@globalbusinesspeople.com

Sondra Cue
Design Artist
University of Iowa, The
University Creative Services
300 PCO, Suite 370
Iowa City, IA 52242-2501
Phone: 319-384-0056
Email: sondra-cue@uiowa.edu

Dave DeCaro
Marketing and Communications Manager
University of California San Diego
Housing-Dining-Hospitality
9500 Gilman Drive
MC0383
La Jolla, CA 92093-0310
Phone: 858-534-1095
Email: ddecaro@ucsd.edu

Cheryl DeSellier
Art Director
Clemson University
Creative Services
114 Daniel Drive
Clemson, SC 29631
Phone: 864-650-7124
Email: dcheryl@clemson.edu

Dave Dryden
Director of Creative Services
Clemson University
Creative Services
114 Daniel Drive
Clemson, SC 29631-1520
Phone: 864-656-2469
Email: drydend@clemson.edu

Josie Fertig
Graphic Designer
Bucknell University
Administrative Services
One Dent Drive
8 Marts Hall
Lewisburg, PA 17837-2005
Phone: 570-577-3793
Email: jef024@bucknell.edu

Gwen GaBree
Design and Creative Services Manager
University School of Milwaukee
Marketing and Communications
2100 W. Fairy Chasm Road
Milwaukee, WI 53217
Phone: 414-540-3573
Email: ggabree@usmk12.org

Elizabeth Geer
Director of Creative Services
Furman University
University Communications
3300 Poinsett Highway
Greenville, SC 29613
Phone:
Email: elizabeth.geer@furman.edu

Sheila Georger
Associate Director of Marketing
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Marketing and Communications
100 Institute Road
Worcester, MA 01609-2280
Phone: 508-831-4911
Email: sgeorger@wpi.edu

Mark Gerardot
Creative Director
Up&Up
504 Rhett Street
Suite 100
Greenville, SC 29601
Phone: 864-373-9330
Email: mgerardot@upandup.agency

Courtney Gero
Senior Graphic Designer
Pepperdine University
Integrated Marketing Communications
24255 Pacific Coast Highway
Malibu, CA 90263-6190
Phone:
Email: courtney.gero@pepperdine.edu

Garry Graham
Associate Director of Design
Elon University
Office of University Communications
2030 Campus Box
Elon, NC 27244
Phone: 336-278-7415
Email: ggraham2@elon.edu

Danny Gregory
Co-Founder
Sketchbook Skool
,
Phone:
Email: danny@dannygregory.com

Ashley Hall
Communications Coordinator
Clemson University
Student Affairs Publications
313 Fike Recreation Center
Clemson, SC 29634-1520
Phone: 864-844-7786
Email: amh3@clemson.edu

James Harman
Art Director
Radford University
University Relations
P.O. Box 6916
Radford, VA 24142
Phone: 540-831-7748
Email: jharman@radford.edu

Hayley Harrell
Content/Events Marketing
Central Washington University
Publicity Center
400 E. University Way
SURC 272
Ellensburg, WA 98926-7448
Phone: 509-963-1993
Email: hayley.harrell@cwu.edu

Hayes Henderson
Assistant Vice President of Creative
Communications
Wake Forest University
Communications and External Relations
University Advancement
P.O. Box 7205
Winston-Salem, NC 27109
Phone: 336-926-3424
Email: henderhc@wfu.edu
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Chris Henry
Web/Interactive Media Designer
Radford University
University Relations
P.O. Box 6916
Radford, VA 24142
Phone: 540-831-7608
Email: ghenry1@radford.edu

Kara Hooper
Director, Creative and Visual Services
Middle Tennessee State University
Creative and Visual Services
1301 E. Main Street
MTSU P.O. Box 49
Murfreesboro, TN 37132-0001
Phone: 615-898-2896
Email: Kara.Hooper@mtsu.edu

Denise Hoover
Graphic Designer
University of the Cumberlands
Communication and Marketing
6988 College Station Drive
Williamsburg, KY 40769
Phone: 606-526-6666
Email: denise.hoover@ucumberlands.edu

Bryan  Huffman
Graphic Designer
Elon University
Office of University Communications
2030 Campus Box
Elon, NC 27244
Phone: 336-278-7415
Email: bhuffman3@elon.edu

Katherine Irvin
Graphic Designer
Furman University
University Communications
3300 Poinsett Highway
Greenville, SC 29613
Phone: 864-294-2089
Email: Katherine.Irvin@furman.edu

Todd James
CFO
nuCloud, LLC
111 Versilia Ln
Simpsonville, SC 29681
Phone: 843-409-7557
Email: todd@nucloud.com

Richard Jividen
Principal
Ten2design
4525 Raleigh Street
Denver, CO 80212
Phone: 720-530-8578
Email: jividenra@msn.com

Mitch Johnson
Art Director
University of Nebraska Foundation
Marketing Communications
1010 Lincoln Mall
Suite 300
Lincoln, NE 68516
Phone: 402-458-1143
Email: mitch.johnson@nufoundation.org

Octavian Johnson
Graphics Manager
Trident Technical College
Marketing
7000 Rivers Avenue
Building 900, MK-C
Charleston, SC 29406
Phone: 843-574-6206
Email: octavian.johnson@tridenttech.edu

Paul Kearney
Graphic Design Coordinator
Morrisville State College
Marketing and Communications
P.O. Box 901
80 Eaton Street
Morrisville, NY 13408
Phone: 315-684-6446
Email: kearnepm@morrisville.edu

Vicki Keese
Assistant Director / Graphic Designer
Schreiner University
Marketing
2100 Memorial Boulevard
Kerrville, TX 78028-5697
Phone: 830-792-7408
Email: vkeese@schreiner.edu

Teri Kelly
Business Development Manager (Academia)
Rolland Enterprises, Inc
707 York Road, #7313
Baltimore/Towson, MD 21204
Phone: 443-722-0995
Email: tkelly@rollandinc.com

Emma Kelly-Glasoe
Graphic Designer
Bellingham Technical College
Marketing
3028 Lindbergh Avenue
Bellingham, WA 98225-1599
Phone: 360-752-8380
Email: ekellyglasoe@btc.edu

Amanda Klepper
Production Manager
Mohawk
465 Saratoga Street
Cohoes, NY 12047
Phone: 518-233-6290
Email: amanda.klepper@mohawkpaper.com

Todd Kniceley
National Account Manager, Southeast
Mohawk
,
Phone:
Email:

Heather Kniffel
Creative Director
Southern Illinois University Edwardsville
Marketing and Communications
Campus Box 1027
Edwardsville, IL 62026-1027
Phone: 618-650-2895
Email: hkniffe@siue.edu

Aida Laham
Marketing Coordinator
Tri-County Technical College
Marketing
P.O. Box 587
Pendleton, SC 29670-0587
Phone: 864-646-1496
Email: alaham1@tctc.edu

Adam Landrum
Founder and CEO
Up&Up
504 Rhett Street
Suite 100
Greenville, SC 29601
Phone: 864-373-9330
Email: alandrum@upandup.agency
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Tina LeMay
Director - Student Affairs Publications
Clemson University
Student Affairs Publications
311 Fike Recreation Center
Clemson, SC 29634-0001
Phone: 864-656-0823
Email: lemayd@clemson.edu

Matthew Lester
Photographer
Matthew Lester Photography
674 W. Walnut Street
Lancaster, PA 17603-3350
Phone: 717-669-3407
Email: matt@matthewlester.com

Sami Lipkin
Lead Print Designer
Worcester Polytechnic Institute
Marketing and Communications
100 Institute Road
Boynton Hall, 3rd Floor
Worcester, MA 01609-2280
Phone: 508-831-5963
Email: slipkin@wpi.edu

Kiley Loesch
Graphic Designer
Notre Dame
Alumni Association
509 S. Hartup St.
McPherson, KS 67460
Phone: 512-534-1063
Email: kileyloesch@gmail.com

Deborah MacDonald
Commercial Marketing Manager
Sappi
3400 Peachtree Road, N.E.
Suite 1350
Atlanta, GA 30326
Phone: 404-751-2608
Email: deborah.macdonald@sappi.com

Amy Mathis
Creative Director
Greenville Technical College
Marketing/Public Relations
P.O. Box 5616
Greenville, SC 29606-5616
Phone: 864-250-8101
Email: Amy.Mathis@gvltec.edu

Nandini McCauley
Director of Marketing and Communications
College of Charleston
School of Arts, Deans Office
66 George Street
Charleston, SC 29424
Phone: 843-953-8228
Email: mccauleyn@cofc.edu

Andy McKinney
Graphic Designer
Berea College
Printing
CPO 2183
Berea, KY 40403
Phone: 859-985-3255
Email: mckinneya@berea.edu

Carol McLaughlin
Director
Saint Joseph’s University
Creative Services
5600 City Ave.
Philadelphia, PA 19131
Phone: 610-660-3400
Email: cmclaugh@sju.edu

Anna Molina
Senior Graphic Designer
DCCCD/North Lake College
Marketing and Publications Information
5001 N. MacArthur Boulevard
Irving, TX 75038-3899
Phone: 972-273-3027
Email: acmolina@dcccd.edu

Mark Navarro
Art Director
University of Texas Medical Branch
Marketing and Communications
301 University Boulevard
Galveston, TX 77555-0144
Phone: 409-772-8777
Email: mnavarro@utmb.edu

Shirl New
Graphic Designer
University of North Carolina Wilmington
University Relations
601 S. College Road
Wilmington , NC 28403-5993
Phone: 910-962-2441
Email: sawyers@uncw.edu

Deb Nygro
Assistant Director
Lander University
University Relations
320 Stanley Avenue
Greenwwod, SC 29649
Phone: 864-388-8017
Email: dnygro@lander.edu

Emily Park
Graphic Designer
VCUarts
Communications
325 N. Harrison St.
Pollak 227
Richmond, VA 23284
Phone:
Email: parkyy@vcu.edu

Adam Perry
Creative Director
Taylor University
University Marketing
236 W. Reade Ave.
Upland, IN 46989
Phone: 765-998-4897
Email: adperry@taylor.edu

Michael Pope
Graphic Designer
DCCCD/North Lake College
Marketing and Publications Information
5001 N. MacArthur Boulevard
Irving, TX 75038-3899
Phone: 972-273-3419
Email: michaelpope@dcccd.edu

Andrew Powell
Director of Communications
Union College
Integrated Marketing Communications
310 College St.
Barbourville, KY 40906
Phone: 606-546-1230
Email: apowell@unionky.edu

Christine Prado
Art Director
Clemson University
Creative Services
114 Daniel Drive
Clemson, SC 29631-1520
Phone: 864-710-4716
Email: prado@clemson.edu
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Gordon Schmidt
Graphic Designer-Publications
University of Richmond
University Communications
28 Westhampton Way
University of Richmond, VA 23173
Phone: 804-484-1625
Email: gschmid2@richmond.edu

Bethany Schreck
Graphic Designer
University of Pittsburgh
Division of Student Affairs
3959 Fifth Avenue
416 William Pitt Union
Pittsburgh, PA 15260
Phone: 412-720-0503
Email: bes86@pitt.edu

Nakia Shelton
Graphic Designer
Radford University
University Relations
P.O. Box 6916
Radford, VA 24142
Phone: 540-831-5182
Email: nshelton@radford.edu

Nathan Smith
Graphic Designer
Clemson University
Campus Banner and Design
308 Fike Recreation Center
Clemson, SC 29634-1520
Phone: 864-656-2467
Email: nsmith3@clemson.edu

Heather Snodgrass
Creative Director
Indiana Wesleyan University
Marketing
1900 W. 50th St.
Marion, IN 46953
Phone: 765-667-0474
Email: heather.snodgrass@indwes.edu

Julie Spanos
Marketing Manager/Graphic Designer
University of Texas at Dallas
Student Affairs
800 W. Campbell Road
SSB 46
Richardson, TX 75080-3021
Phone: 972-883-4290
Email: julie.spanos@utdallas.edu

Ardra Spector
Graphic Design Program Coordinator
Passaic County Community College
Graphic Design - CIS
One College Blvd
Paterson, NJ 07505
Phone: 973-684-4783
Email: aspector@pccc.edu

Jennifer Spencer
Graphic Design Services Senior
West Virginia School of Osteopathic
Medicine
Marketing and Communication
400 North Lee Street
Lewisburg, WV 24901
Phone: 304-667-6878
Email: jspencer@osteo.wvsom.edu

Elliot Strunk
President/Creative Director
Fifth Letter
803 Trade Street
Winston-Salem, NC 27101
Phone: 336-723-5655
Email: elliot@fifth-letter.com

Patricia Torras
Assistant Director, Graphic Design and Print
Florida Atlantic University
Division of Student Affairs
777 Glades Road
Bldg. 46, Rm. 113
Boca Raton, FL 33431
Phone: 561-297-4289
Email: ptorras@fau.edu

Chris Turner
Graphic Designer
Furman University
University Communications
3300 Poinsett Highway
Greenville, SC 29613
Phone:
Email: christopher.turner@furman.edu

Frank Vaculin
Web & Graphic Design Coordinator
Texas Tech University
eLearning Marketing
1901 University Avenue
Suite 301B
Lubbock, TX 79409
Phone: 806-535-1810
Email: frank.vaculin@ttu.edu

Daniel Vice
Director of Graphic Design
Trident Technical College
Marketing
7000 Rivers Avenue
Building 900, MK-C
Charleston, SC 29406
Phone: 843-574-6688
Email: daniel.vice@tridenttech.edu

Denise Visuano
Graphic Designer
Western Oregon University
Publications and Creative Services
345 Monmouth Ave. N.
Monmouth, OR 97361
Phone: 503-838-8349
Email: visuanod@wou.edu

Brian Waddle
Director, Creative Services
Houston Community College
Communication
3100 Main Street
Houston, TX 77002
Phone: 713-718-5438
Email: brian.waddle@hccs.edu

Chris Waldrop
Art Director
Clemson University
Creative Services
114 Daniel Drive
Clemson, SC 29631-1520
Phone: 864-656-2467
Email: Waldro9@clemson.edu

Benjamin Wehling
Executive Director of Marketing
Taylor University
University Marketing
236 W. Reade Ave.
Upland, IN 46989
Phone: 765-998-4882
Email: bnwehling@taylor.edu

Kaylee Welgraven
Graphic Designer
Furman University
University Communications
3300 Poinsett Highway
Greenville, SC 29613
Phone: 864-294-3039
Email: kaylee.welgraven@furman.edu 
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Jesse Weser
Assistant Professor
Winthrop University
Department of Design
343 McLaurin Hall
Rock Hill, SC 29733
Phone: 803-323-3686
Email: weserj@winthrop.edu

LeAnne White
SW Promotions
728 North Pleasantburg Drive
Greenville, SC 29607
Phone: 864-233-2311
Email:

Sam White, Jr.
Owner
SW Promotions
728 North Pleasantburg Drive
Greenville, SC 29607
Phone: 864-233-2311
Email: swhitejr@swpromotions.net

Bonnie Zahn
Publications Manager/Designer
Beloit College
Communications and Marketing
700 College Street
Beloit, WI 53511-5509
Phone: 608-363-2624
Email: zahnb@beloit.edu


